
Director ALL Daniel Wray dwray@eckce.com
Asst Director ALL Jim Persinger jpersinger@eckce.com

BESPC EC Lindsay Base lredden@usd348.com
EC Jennifer Herrington jherrington@usd348.com
EC Nicole Neil nneil@usd348.com
EC Lacey Maddick lmaddick@usd348.com
K Kate Locke klocke@usd348.com
1 Vickie Hane vhane@usd348.com
2 Hillary Hoffman hillaryhoffman@usd348.com

Life Skills K-2 Kaylyn Stout kstout@usd348.com
BESIC 3 Robin McCune rmccune@348.com

4 Rachel Braga rbraga@usd348.com
5 Xixi Cao xcao@usd348.com

BJHS 6 Jennifer Ramirez jramirez@usd348.com
7 Jeff Wilkerson jwilkerson@usd348.com
8 Eric Burrows eburrows@usd348.com

Life Skills 6-8 Bari Deardorff bdeardorff@usd348.com
BHS 9-12 Jeremy Dalton jdalton@usd348.com

9-12 Kathryn Maschke kmaschke@usd348.com
9-12 Jeff Melcher jmelcher@usd348.com

Life Skills 9-12 Jennifer Lewis jlewis@usd348.com
Bridges Ashley Taylor ataylor@usd348.com

GIFTED BPC/BIC Patty Lenning plenning@usd348.com
GIFTED BHS Randi Dalton rdalton@usd348.com

SLP BPC-EC Jessica Barker jbarker@usd348.com
SLP BESPC Carol Wright carolwright@usd348.com
SLP BIC Stephanie Soden stephaniesoden@usd348.com
SLP JH/HS Lori Markley lmarkley@usd348.com

Psych PC/IC Emily Schoenfeld eschoenfeld@usd348.com
Psych BJHS/BHS Heidi Dubois hdubois@usd348.com

OT ALL Kylie Fischer kfischer@usd348.com
SW ALL Chelsey Schwendemann cschwendemann@usd348.com

District SW BESPC Melissa McGill mmcgill@usd348.com
District SW BESIC Michel Bonham mbonham@usd348.com
Counselor BJHS Carlee Holloway ckyle@usd348.com
District SW BHS Cydney Novotney cnovotney@usd348.com

Psych Para Baldwin/Eudora Connor Staatz kstaatz@eckce.com
Psych Para Eudora Braeden Pfau braedenpfau@eudoraschools.org

EES EC Valerie LaMont valerielamont@eudoraschools.org
EC Sara Lindsay saralindsay@eudoraschools.org
EC Melissa McCauley melissamccauley@eudoraschools.org

Autism Advis K-5 Abbey Vieux-Revell abbeyvieuxrevell@eudoraschools.org
Autism K-5 Sydney Jennings sydneyjennings@eudoraschools.org

K Kassondra Mountain kassondramountain@eudoraschools.org
1 Jennifer Ducey jenniferreavis@eudoraschools.org
2 Dace' Inbody daceinbody@eudoraschools.org
3 Autumn Blakesley autumnblakesley@eudoraschools.org
4 Marcus Childs marcuschilds@eudoraschools.org
5 Jennifer Stogsdill jenniferstogsdill@eudoraschools.org

Life Skills 1-5 Erin Weinmaster erinweinmaster@eudoraschools.org
EMS 6 Wendy White wendywhite@eudoraschools.org

7 Sandra Campbell sandracampbell@eudoraschools.org
8 Jennifer Pate jenniferpate@eudoraschools.org
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Life Skills 6-8 Daniel Ruegsegger danielruegsegger@eudoraschools.org
WEBS Admin WEBS Todd (Richard) Schroeder tschroeder@eckce.com

WEBS Elem. Megan Perry meganperry@usd348.com
WEBS MS/HS Tyler Blackburn tylerblackburn@eudoraschools.org
WEBS HS Kelsey Scarlett kelseyscarlett@eudoraschools.org

WEBS SW-EES WEBS Christy Boyer christyboyer@eudoraschools.org
WEBS SW-EMS/EHS WEBS Theresa Gabrielson theresagabrielson@eudoraschools.org

9-12 Drew Steffen drewsteffen@eudoraschools.org
9-12 (Amanda) Rose Garrison amandagarrison@eudoraschools.org
9-12 Tyler Cleveland tylercleveland@eudoraschools.org

EHS 9-12 LS Ruochen Shen ruochenshen@eudoraschools.org
GIFTED All Barbie Hartwell barbarahartwell@eudoraschools.org

SLP HS Joshua Reynolds jreynolds@eckce.com
SLP K-1/LS Danielle Medlock daniellemedlock@eudoraschools.org
SLP 2-5 Shayna Messick shaynamessick@eudoraschools.org
SLP 1,2,4 Courtney Chacon courtneychacon@eudoraschools.org
OT ALL Michele Fairchild michelefairchild@eudoraschools.org
OT EC Gretchen Reed gretchenreed@eudoraschools.org

COTA K-5 Taylor Gillihan taylorgillihan@eudoraschools.org
Psych EMS/EHS Paige Preheim paigepreheim@eudoraschools.org
Psych EC/K-1 Briana Wilkerson brianawilkerson@eudoraschools.org

WES EC Laura Davids ldavids@usd289.org
EC Katie Fender kfender@usd289.org
K-1 Paxton Rienbolt prienbolt@usd289.org
2-3 Kynda Harshman kharshman@usd289.org
4-5 Morgan Humble mhumble@usd289.org

Life Skills K-3 LeeAnne Drake ldrake@usd289.org
WMS 6-7 Catherine Neslage cneslage@usd289.org

7-8 Rob Hedrick rhedrick@usd289.org
WHS 9-10 Abigail Johnson ajohnson@usd289.org

11-12 MaryAnn Chambers mchambers@usd289.org
6-12 6-12 Jean Patton jpatton@usd289.org

GIFTED ALL Randi Dalton rdalton1@usd289.org
SLP WES Stephanie Soden ssoden@usd289.org
SLP WMS/WHS Rachel Hamm rhamm@usd289.org
SLP EC Jean Bouse Jbouse@usd289.org
OT ALL Carson Miller cmiller@usd289.org
SW MS/HS Janet Delgado jdelgado@usd289.org
SW Elem Kelly Lawrence klawrence@usd289.org

Psych ALL Linda Normile lnormile@usd289.org

Integration Specialist ALL Bonnie Allen ballen@eckce.com
Behavior Specialist ALL Amy Hickman ahickman@eckce.com

PT ALL Jenelle Hunnicutt jhunnicutt@eckce.com
Trans/Vocation Coor ALL Joshua Reynolds jreynolds@eckce.com

Music Therapist ALL 3 Sarah Niileksela sunflowermusictherapy@yahoo.com
MT Assist. ALL 3 Reanna Duncan raeanna@smallstridesmusictherapy.com
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